Annual Open Spring Shoot inc. Staffordshire County Outdoor Champs (UK Record Status)

Judges:

Lord Patron:

Sunday, 8th April 2018

Mr Adam Doughty
Mr Anthony Rides

Mr Andrew Adey

Venue:

Wergs Hall Road
Wolverhampton
Staffordshire

Weather Conditions: Overcast with a

slight chill in the air

OPEN RESULTS
YORK

Gentlemen Recurve:-
1% Connor Rides
2" Mark Purbrick
3 Josh Green

Gentlemen Compound:-

1*' Stuart Barber
2" Paul Roberts
3Y  Wayne Mason

Gentlemen Longbow:-
1% David Anderson

BURNWOOD YORK

Gents Compound
1 Steve Prowse

HEREFORD

Ladies Recurve:-

1% Halie Mason

2" Monique Pascall
3" Veronique Oakes

Ladies Compound:-
1 Rachel Boynton
2" Lisa Mason

Ladies Longbow:-
1** Carrie Mortimore
2" Lyn Anderson

Gents Compound:-
1" Adam Ray

Gents Longbow:-
1 Andy Mortimore

DOUBLE NATIONAL

Recurve:-
1 Patrick Huston

Longbow:
1 Joanne Broadbent

JUNIOR NATIONAL

Recurve:-
1t Joshua Smith

Wolverhampton Co of Archers
Audco Archers
UCLAN

Stortford Archery Club
Royal Leamington Spa
Wolverhampton Co of Archers

Bowbrook Archers

Wolverhampton Co. of Archers

Wolverhampton Co. of Archers
Wolverhampton Co. of Archers
Trent Valley Archers

Stortford Archery Club
Wolverhampton Co. of Archers

Sherwood Archers
Bowbrook Archers

Stortford Archery Club

Sherwood Archers

East Belfast AC

Trent Valley Archers

Meriden Archery Club

AM

632

248

Score
918
872
697

1194
1156
978

213

1024

976
843
764

1222
1039

496
247

1144

435

PM

638 1270

197 445

489



RESULTS

York (Inc. Burntwood Round)

Recurve Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Connor Rides Wolverhampton Co of Archers 143 33 918
2" Mark Purbrick Audco Archers 139 30 872
3% Josh Green UCLAN 132 18 697
Compound Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1*' Stuart Barber Stortford Archery Club 144 97 1194
2" Paul Roberts Royal Leamington Spa 144 89 1156
3¢ Wayne Mason Wolverhampton Co of Archers 140 46 978
Compound Gentlemen (Burntwood)

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Steve Prowse Wolverhampton Co of Archers 143 47 1024
Longbow Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1 David Anderson Bowbrook Archers 55 4 213
Hereford
Recurve Ladies

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Harlie Mason Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 144 45 976
2 Monique Pascall Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 137 29 843
31 Veronique Oakes Trent Valley Archers 122 29 764
Compound Ladies

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1 Rachel Boynton Stortford Archery Club 144 109 1222
2" |isa Mason Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 142 56 1039
Compound Gents

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Adam Ray Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 144 79 1144
Longbow Ladies

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1 Carrie Mortimore Sherwood Archers 108 8 496
2 Lyn Anderson Bowbrook Archers 60 3 247
Longbow Gents

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1 Andy Mortimore Sherwood Archers 103 9 435



Double National

Recurve
Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Patrick Huston East Belfast AC AM 72 64 632
PM 72 67 638
Combined 144 131 1270
Longbow
Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1*  Joanne Broadbent Trent Valley Archers AM 54 5 248
PM 45 5 197
Combined 99 10 445
Junior National
Recurve
Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Joshua Smith Meriden Archery Club 69 22 489

Tournaments Organiser:

Miss Tara MacKinnon, 65 Carshalton Grove, Wolverhampton, West Midlands. WV2 2QZ



